Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module
3

Name

MD. SHAH ALOM (P-35880)
M. M. RASTUT ZAMAN (G-53959)

Bangladesh Airlines Training Centre
CAAB and EASA Part 147 Approved Maintenance Training Organization

DOB

15-Feb-73
07-Feb-95

MD. RAFIQUEL ISLAM BHUYIAN (G-5396  04-Mar-93

TAREK ZOBAER

MD. ISMAIL HOSSAN (G-53955)
MD. MAHFUZUL KARIM

MD. SHAH JAMAL SIMUL

18-Sep-92
31-Dec-92
20-Oct-91
01-Jan-02

MD. NAIMUR HASAN SHARON (G-53954  15-May-03

MD. SAUROV HOSSEN
MD. JAHANGIR FORAZI
ABDULLAH ABU SAYED
MD. MAHABUBUL ALAM
MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM
SAIFULLAH ASHRAF

MD. REZAUL HAQ SURUJ
MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN
SHAH HAQUE NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN
MD. ASHADUZZAMAN
RAJAN KUMAR ROY
ZANNATUL FERDUS RIKTA

Module: 3

07-Jan-26 7:44:16 PM

01-Jan-03
30-Dec-76
31-Dec-89
07-Dec-92
31-Jan-83
24-Nov-77
01-Mar-79
16-Nov-85
20-Nov-82
04-Oct-81
23-Apr-83
11-Dec-84
09-Mar-85

EX-0003
EX-0030
EX-0032
EX-0071
EX-0106
EX-0183
EX-0203
EX-0243
EX-0360
G-50405
G-50974
G-50993
P-37328
P-37334
P-37362
P-37369
P-37371
P-37374
P-37376
P-37385
P-37395

Total Candidates: 21

Exam registration Date of exam

14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
14-Jan-26
B1: 15
MCQ 15

Essay O

Time

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
B2: 6
MCQ 6

Essay O
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