

Selected Candidates List

PART-66 MODULE EXAMINATION

Module	Name	DOB	Exam registration	Date of exam	Time	B1	B2	MCQ	ESSAY
3	MD. SHAH ALOM (P-35880)	15-Feb-73	EX-0003	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	M. M. RASTUT ZAMAN (G-53959)	07-Feb-95	EX-0030	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. RAFIQUEL ISLAM BHUYIAN (G-5396	04-Mar-93	EX-0032	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	TAREK ZOBAER	18-Sep-92	EX-0071	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. ISMAIL HOSSAN (G-53955)	31-Dec-92	EX-0106	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. MAHFUZUL KARIM	20-Oct-91	EX-0183	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. SHAH JAMAL SIMUL	01-Jan-02	EX-0203	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. NAIMUR HASAN SHARON (G-53954	15-May-03	EX-0243	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. SAUROV HOSSEN	01-Jan-03	EX-0360	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. JAHANGIR FORAZI	30-Dec-76	G-50405	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	ABDULLAH ABU SAYED	31-Dec-89	G-50974	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. MAHABUBUL ALAM	07-Dec-92	G-50993	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. JAHIRUL ISLAM	31-Jan-83	P-37328	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SAIFULLAH ASHRAF	24-Nov-77	P-37334	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. REZAUL HAQ SURUJ	01-Mar-79	P-37362	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MAHABUBUR RAHAMAN	16-Nov-85	P-37369	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	SHAH HAQUE NAWAZ	20-Nov-82	P-37371	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MUHAMMAD MONIRUZZAMAN	04-Oct-81	P-37374	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	MD. ASHADUZZAMAN	23-Apr-83	P-37376	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	RAJAN KUMAR ROY	11-Dec-84	P-37385	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
	ZANNATUL FERDUS RIKTA	09-Mar-85	P-37395	14-Jan-26	2:00 PM	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>

Module:

Total Candidates:

B1:

B2:

MCQ:

MCQ: = 21

Essay:

Essay: = 0